Top 100 Lebensleistungskiihe
Brown Swiss

Name
Wagner Karina
Wagner Karina
Hornbachner Andreas
Kahrer Regina und Johannes
Eder Stefan
Hirtenlehner Berthold
Tramberger Helmut
Jetzinger Franz
Lueger Lukas
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Luger Herbert

Land Niederosterreich P.A. Lan

Heurigenhof Reisinger Kg
Wagner Karina

Kahrer Regina und Johannes
Wagner Karina
Leonhardsberger Bernhard
Wagner Karina

Rath Christine

Heurigenhof Reisinger Kg
Weber Elisabeth

Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Eder Stefan

Horlesberger Christine u.Karl
Wieser Annemarie u. Franz
Rosenthaler Gesbr
Hinterramskogler Josef
Teufel Gertrude

Jetzinger Helene

StraBe
Rotte Baichberg 7
Rotte Baichberg 7
Kirnberg 156
Bernau 27
Grossaigen 14
Treffling 61
Hochstrass 1
Irgerstetten 2
Hirschberg 15
Bogenhof 2
Horsdorf 4
Garnberg 8
Stock 5/2
Rotte Baichberg 7
Bernau 27
Rotte Baichberg 7
Poppendorf 4
Rotte Baichberg 7
Thenneberg 9
Stock 5/2
Kirchberggegend 23
Bogenhof 2
Grossaigen 14
Kronstein 7
Brandstetten 6
Hengstberg 4/2
Thalbauern 2
Kroissenberg 6
Engersdorf 1

PLZ Kuhname
3331 SusI

3331 GORDOLA
3352 DALMUT
3170 OSLO

3240 SATO

3353 ISARELI
3353 WILMA
3321 SuUsI

3340 LOKI

3361 AURORA
3240 LOLA

3343 MALAGA
3251 SILLI

3331 SORGENFREI
3170 HELGA
3331 BOPY
3240 HORTENSIE
3331 SHANDI
2571 BIENCHEN
3251 HOLDE
3204 GUGlI

3361 ELSA

3240 SILVA
3333 LILLI

3365 BUCHE
3376 LORE

3343 GUGGI
3251 LINSI

3311 KREHE

FG% Milch Kg
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122 197
119711
117 332
116 835
112 816
108 165
105 837
102 726
102 119
98 196
94 905
92 986
92 233
91513
89 986
88342
88314
88 279
87672
87 216
86 253
86 162
86 109
85979
85783
85 396
85244
85219
84 815

F%
3,99
4,44
3,56
4,18
3,77
4,14
3,62
4,63
3,89
4,32
5,03
4,54
4,54
4,73
4,41
4,15
4,42
4,06
3,43
4,65
4,67
4,89
4,25
4,46
4,58
4,08
3,55
4,36
3,76

Ei %
3,62
3,52
3,38
3,53
3,43
3,50
3,42
3,97
3,12
3,83
3,89
3,51
3,77
3,98
3,79
3,77
3,41
3,76
3,19
3,82
3,62
3,77
3,75
3,70
3,78
3,44
3,06
3,77
3,82

Feikg L. Systemaustritt

9302,0
9534,7
8147,6
9007,6
8120,0
8268,1
7449,4
8834,7
7154,4
8002,9
8464,4
7492,6
7669,1
7971,2
7379,8
7003,2
6911,7
6909,4
5805,6
7385,9
7153,2
7460,1
6891,2
7015,8
7171,9
6421,8
5631,6
6929,6
6427,8
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9
12
9
10
8
10
13
9
11
10
7
9
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Vater
18.12.2023 GS EFENDI

POLITAN

GS HUXOY
13.09.2024 CHRIS
19.01.2024 DALLY

EXCES

JOEL
18.09.2024 PRETATOR

EAGLE

GS GLERENZ

TAU

PRISON
23.01.2024 VINCENT

GS PORSCHE
08.04.2024 JUHUS

GS JARIS
15.11.2024 PRONTO

GS NAPOLEON

JAMAIKA

GS NAPOLEON
30.09.2024 GS HIGHWAY

GS PEPONE

VASIR
23.10.2023 GS ARES
11.04.2024 JULENG
GS HUXOY
GS HUXOY
JULAU
AG VOICE



Wagner Karina

Heigl Thomas

Hirtenlehner Berthold

Amon Ingrid und Karl

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Lindner Jonas

Kuben Marion und Franz
Fischer Veronika u. Wolfgang
Schoérghuber Gesnbr
Schoérghuber Gesnbr
Schitzenhofer Sonja u. Andreas
Wagner Karina

Kahrer Regina und Johannes
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Tramberger Helmut

Fitl Irene u. Stefan

Soxberger Veronika und Alois
Jetzinger Franz

Buchinger Anita u. Dietmar
Reischer Manuela und Franz
Amon Ingrid und Karl

Teufel Gertrude

Eigner Michaela

Soxberger Veronika und Alois
Sonnleitner Eva und Franz
Eder Stefan

Streisslberger Maria
Birgsteiner Michaela und Hans
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Wagner Karina

Fitl Irene u. Stefan
Leonhardsberger Bernhard
Wagner Karina

Rotte Baichberg 7
Zauch 20

Treffling 61
Felleismiihle 20
Schoérghof 8
Grossprolling 37
Rottal 5

Rubring 51
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Sperkental 5
Rotte Baichberg 7
Bernau 27
Bogenhof 2
Hochstrass 1
Priinst 9
Krausendd 125
Irgerstetten 2
Seitenstettnerstrasse 53
Gerichtsberg 26
Felleismiihle 20
Kroissenberg 6
Hundspolin 1
Krausendd 125
Hofweid 4
Grossaigen 14

St. Michael-Bergstrasse 22
Gegend Egg 30
Bogenhof 2

Rotte Baichberg 7
Prinst 9
Poppendorf 4
Rotte Baichberg 7

3331 SANGRIA
3365 STERNDL
3353 INGELA

3321 HERMAGORA

3311 SCHOLLE
3341 GRANADA
3874 SINDI
4300 GULINA
3352 MARINA
3352 ZABINE
3532 SUsI
3331 MISSINI
3170 KIKI

3361 ELORA
3353 TULLA
3163 POLLY
3332 TINKA
3321 GUSTE
3340 ILUISE
2572 ROLETA
3321 WENDY
3251 LUZERNE
3254 PIPSI
3332 TIM 2
3262 KARNEVAL
3240 ARABELLA
3352 WOLKE
3170 TRUDI
3361 ENNA
3331 MONIA
3163 ELSTER
3240 WUSCHL
3331 SALl

O O 0O OO O0D0ODO0ODO0D0D0D0OD0D0D0D0D0D0D0D0OD0D0DO0D0O0OO0OO0ObO0ODOOoOOoObOoOoo

84 145
84 004
83843
83116
83 025
83 008
82 455
82394
82291
82092
81567
81435
81198
81159
81021
80 786
79967
79 812
79 180
79 149
78 948
78 105
77 881
77 871
77 612
77 448
77 393
76 988
76 974
76 949
76 942
76 903
76 896

4,02
4,19
4,57
3,56
4,31
4,52
4,22
4,07
3,65
3,76
4,88
4,28
4,08
4,49
3,85
4,42
3,65
4,23
3,95
3,81
4,04
4,16
4,23
4,13
4,48
4,03
3,75
4,55
3,81
4,14
4,32
4,27
4,26

3,70
3,35
3,52
3,47
3,83
3,63
3,58
3,41
3,42
3,33
4,00
3,77
3,66
3,94
3,53
3,87
3,76
3,63
3,54
3,26
3,49
3,59
3,47
3,60
3,25
3,55
3,17
3,74
3,37
3,67
3,57
3,63
3,81

6490,7
6333,9
6779,6
5841,8
6760,7
6767,1
6433,9
6160,9
5818,3
5825,7
7238,4
6560,9
6282,5
6841,4
5973,3
6696,5
5929,0
6271,1
5925,4
5595,5
5951,6
6051,2
5996,2
6017,4
6005,5
5872,8
5350,2
6382,0
5529,5
6009,4
6074,3
6074,2
6208,2
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GS HUXOY
GS PUBLIC
HURAY
16.09.2024 GS HUXOY
PETER
24.04.2024 HURAY
16.11.2023 PAT
28.03.2024 HURAY
HURAY
HURAY
16.05.2024 ALIBABA
26.04.2024 GS HUXOY
26.07.2024 PAYSSLI
25.04.2024 GS PEPONE
06.09.2024 EDITION
GS HARDING
HUCOS
07.08.2024 GS GLERENZ
03.07.2024 VIGOR
GS HUXOY
GS PRIHUSS
10.07.2024 PRISON
PRISON
28.05.2024 HURAY
22.04.2024 PRETATOR
15.03.2024 GS PORSCHE
ZASTER
GS HARDING
GS HIMALAYA
GS HIMALAYA
VIFF
TEMTATION
14.06.2024 JULAU



Wagner Karina

Hornbachner Andreas
Schoérghuber Gesnbr
Haselbock Monika

Teufel Gertrude

Wagner Carina und Martin
Wagner Karina

Fischer Veronika u. Wolfgang
Schoder Johann

Wagner Karina

Wieser Annemarie u. Franz
Kaas Hedwig und Josef
Kahrer Regina und Johannes
Hager Michael

Jetzinger Franz

Kahrer Regina und Johannes
Hiesberger Regina u. Johannes
Sattler Gesbr

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Fischer Veronika u. Wolfgang
Buber Elisabeth
Horlesberger Christine u.Karl
Prinz Michael

Hagler Monika u. Friedrich
Caloun Claudia u.Georg
Hornbachner Andreas

Fitl Irene u. Stefan
Ederer-Bossmann Engelbert
Ederer-Bossmann Engelbert
Leonhardsberger Bernhard
Fahrngruber-Biernbaum Gesbr
Heigl Thomas

Kaas Hedwig und Josef

Rotte Baichberg 7
Klrnberg 156
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Kollnitz 6
Kroissenberg 6
Pyhra 3

Rotte Baichberg 7
Rubring 51
Schubertplatz 4
Rotte Baichberg 7
Brandstetten 6
Ertlerstrasse 4
Bernau 27
Konigsbergau 25
Irgerstetten 2
Bernau 27
Fritzberg 1
Krahof 40/1
Schérghof 8
Rubring 51
Oberamt 6
Kronstein 7
Fuchshof 1
Schorghof 8
Bogenhof 2
Klrnberg 156
Prinst 9
Kleinaigen 4
Kleinaigen 4
Poppendorf 4
Weissenbach 5
Zauch 20
Ertlerstrasse 4

3331 ERIKA 0
3352 SONNE 0
3352 MONALISA 0
3662 42 WIENERIN 50
3251 LIANE

3331 ELLI

3331 MONTE

4300 ALMROSE

3361 BIENE

3331 EFEU

3365 BARI

3340 BABABABA

3170 ASTRID

3344 HELENE

3321 GLORETTE

3170 KUXY

3240 BASA 46
3304 WODKA

3311 SAMANTA

4300 MINKA

3264 BURMA

3333 SUsI

3321 TALIA 48
3311 WOMAN

3361 BIPI

3352 LIBELLE

3163 DISTEL

3240 STERNDL

3240 SUN ET

3240 HEIKE

3242 LINETT

3365 SINDERELLA

3340 BALERINA
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76 617
76 595
76 416
76 266
76 163
75 966
75633
75 626
75558
75 385
75332
75302
75236
75224
75015
74 865
74 843
74 815
74793
74 661
74 551
74 136
74072
74 009
73 575
73 482
73 233
73103
73 094
73 057
73 016
72923
72904

4,18
4,05
3,93
3,61
4,52
4,29
4,44
4,60
4,30
4,30
3,78
4,69
3,69
4,20
3,91
3,97
4,76
3,95
4,58
4,37
4,16
3,95
4,37
4,21
4,12
4,37
3,96
4,06
4,01
4,34
3,89
4,35
4,55

3,52
3,60
3,53
2,96
3,67
3,25
3,68
3,36
3,48
3,92
3,53
3,67
3,35
3,38
3,55
3,44
3,70
3,48
3,63
3,53
3,78
3,41
3,52
3,81
3,56
3,68
3,38
3,58
3,46
3,86
3,51
3,27
3,47

5901,8
5855,1
5706,7
5010,5
6237,4
5729,7
6141,3
6025,9
5877,8
6199,9
5506,9
6300,8
5293,3
5703,1
5593,0
5543,7
6330,2
5559,8
6139,2
5898,6
5920,4
5458,8
5847,1
5931,2
5647,2
5915,6
5374,2
5584,6
5456,7
5987,5
5401,7
5558,0
5847,1
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02.11.2023 VIVID
28.05.2024 VIGOR
GS HUVI
28.08.2024 GS HUXOY
23.09.2024 JULAU
VINCENT
GS HIMALAYA
11.03.2024 PAYSSLI
JULAU
23.09.2024 FEUERSTEIN
18.10.2024 PAYSSLI
ALIBABA
VIGOR
GS HARDING
24.06.2024 GS HIMALAYA
GS HUXOY
GS RESALF
GS JEFF
14.02.2024 AG POINT
VIGOR
22.08.2024 PENTAGON
05.10.2024 GS PORSCHE
GS VIDAR
29.02.2024 GS PRIHUSS
12.09.2024 GS VITALIS
GS HUXOY
GS PARZIVAL
27.05.2024 VIFF
31.10.2024 BIG STAR
JULAU
19.09.2024 GS HIGHWAY
GS HIGHWAY
29.01.2024 GS JARIS



Schagerl Gerhard

Ettenauer Stefanie und Dominik
Schoérghuber Gesnbr

Wieser Annemarie u. Franz
Schnabler Georg

Mitterberg 1
Reichau 23
Bahnhofstrasse 41
Brandstetten 6
Berg 6

3374 SAMBA
3521 FIOLA
3352 ELSA
3365 DORIKA
3343 EVITA

72794 4,84 3,71 6222,8
72783 3,97 3,51 5441,1
72697 3,96 3,55 5460,6
72648 4,35 3,57 5757,0
72630 4,06 3,31 5356,9

U1 00 00 N o0

GS PEPONE

GS HUVI

GS HUVI
11.01.2024 JULAU
22.03.2024 GS HOUSTON



